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COMPANIA

PROVINCIA ART
GALENO ART
ASOCIART ART
EXPERTA ART
SEGUNDA ART
SWISS MEDICAL ART
BERKLEY ART
OMINT ART
PREVENCION ART
RECONQUISTA ART
MUTUAL PETROLERO ART

TOTAL
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RESULTADO FINANCIERO

11.264.286.462
8.152.010.087
7.246.573.905
6.382.475.362
4.692.191.764
4.068.631.981
1.855.410.641
906.923.254
906.923.254
173.865.346
39.383.640

45.688.675.696



